CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418
Sheet 1 of 1
Rev: 07/01/2020
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
Sheet 1 of 11418CONDUITCIVIL
1418

1418-00-75  G A L V  IR O N  5" 10FT
Sheet 1 of 3
CONDUIT PVC AND GALVANIZED STEEL
CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418- 00
Sheet 2 of 3
Rev: 07/01/2020
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
Sheet 2 of 3
CNDTEB35PVC1IN201BE 14180012 COND 2” PVC TP EB-35, 20’ SEC WBE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001108 CONDUIT PVC 2 IN TY EB-35 20 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180012
CNDTEB35PVC3IN20BE 14180013 COND 3” PVC TP EB-35, 20’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001109 CONDUIT 3” PVC TY EB-35 20 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180013
CNDTEB35PVC4IN20BE 14180014 COND 4” PVC TP EB-35, 20’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001110 CONDUIT PVC 4 IN TY EB-35 20 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180014
CNDTEB35PVC5IN20BE 14180015 COND 5” PVC TP EB-35, 20’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005255 CONDUIT PVC 5 IN TY EB-35 20 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180015
CNDTDB60PVC2IN201BE 14180022 COND 2” PVC TP DB-60, 20’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000021992 CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 2 IN 20 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180022
CNDTDB60PVC3IN20BE 14180023 COND 3” PVC TP DB-60, 20’ SECT W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005253 CONDUIT PVC 3 IN TY DB-60 20 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180023
CNDTDB60PVC4IN20BE 14180024 COND 4” PVC TP DB-60, 20’SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005254 CONDUIT PVC 4 IN TY DB-60 20 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180024
CNDT40PVC2IN101BE 14180032 COND 2” PVC SCH 40, 10’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005226 CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 2 IN 10 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180032
CNDT40PVC3IN101BE 14180033 COND 3” PVC SCH 40, 10’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005227 CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 3 IN 10 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180033
CNDT40PVC4IN101BE 14180034 COND 4” PVC SCH 40, 10’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005225 CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 4 IN 10 FT W/ONE BELL END 1 EA 14180034
CONDUIT PVC AND GALVANIZED STEEL
CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418- 00
Rev: 07/01/2020
Sheet 3 of 3
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
Sheet 3 of 3
CNDT80PVC2IN101BE 14180062 COND 2 PVC SCH 80, 10’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001113 CONDUIT PVC 2 IN SCHED 80 10 FT W/ONE BELL END 10 FT 14180062
CNDT80PVC3IN101BE 14180063 COND 3 PVC SCH 80, 10’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001114 CONDUIT PVC 3 IN SCHED 80 10 FT W/ONE BELL END 10 FT 14180063
CNDT80PVC4IN101BE 14180064 COND 4” PVC SCH 80, 10’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001115 CONDUIT PVC 4 IN SCHED 80 10 FT W/ONE BELL END 10 FT 14180064
CNDT80PVC5IN101BE 14180065 COND 5” PVC SCH 80, 10’ SEC W/BE
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001116 CONDUIT PVC 5 IN SCHED 80 10 FT W/ONE BELL END 10 EA 14180065
CNDTGALVIRON1IN10 14180071 COND GALV IRON 1” 10’ LENGTH
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005472 CONDUIT GALV IRON 1 IN 10 FT LENGTH EL196 1 FT 14180071
CNDTGALVIRON2IN10 14180072 COND GALV IRON 2”, 10’ LENGTH
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005475 CONDUIT GALV IRON 2 IN 10 FT LENGTH EL-196 1 EA 14180072
CNDTGALVIRON3IN10 14180073 COND GALV IRON 3”, 10’ LENGTH
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005476 CONDUIT GALV IRON 3 IN 10 FT LENGTH EL196 1 FT 14180073
CNDTGALVIRON4IN10 14180074 COND GALV IRON 4”, 10’ LENGTH
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005477 CONDUIT GALV IRON 4 IN 10 FT LENGTH EL196 1 FT 14180074
CNDTGALVIRON5IN10 14180075 COND GALV IRON 5”, 10’ LENGTH
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005478 CONDUIT GALV IRON 5 IN 10 FT LENGTH EL196 1 EA 14180075
CONDUIT COUPLINGS AND REDUCERS SCHEDULE 40
CIVIL

COU5IN40PVC 14180245 COUPLING 5” PVC SCH 40
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000006793 COUPLING PVC CONDUIT 5 IN 1 EA 14180245
COU5DEG2INPVC40 14180252 COUPLING 5-DEG ANGLE 2” PVC SCH 40
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001254 COUPLING CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 5 DEG 2 IN 1 EA 14180252
COU5DEG3INPVC40 14180253 COUPLING 5-DEG ANGLE 3” PVC SCH 40
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001255 COUPLING CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 5 DEG 3 IN 1 EA 14180253
COU5DEG4INPVC40 14180254 COUPLING 5-DEG ANGLE 4” PVC SCH 40
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001256 COUPLING CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 5 DEG 4 IN 1 EA 14180254
COU5DEG5INPVC40 14180255 COUPLING 5-DEG ANGLE 5” PVC SCH 40
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001257 COUPLING CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 5 DEG 5 IN 1 EA 14180255
CNDTPVC40RED3IN-2IN 14180262 REDUCER 3” TO 2” PVC SCH 40
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001337 REDUCER CONDUIT PVC SCHED 40 3 IN TO 2 IN 1 EA 14180262
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
CONDUIT COUPLINGS AND REDUCERS SCHEDULE 40

WITH ASTM F656 AND ASTM D2565 RESPECTIVELY.
45°
90°
R
Sheet 1 of 2
CONDUIT BEND 9.5“ AND 18” RADIUS PVC 40
CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418- 19
Rev: 07/01/2020
Sheet 2 of 2
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
Sheet 2 of 2
BEND40PVC2IN90DEG-9.5INR 14181901 COND BEND 90 DEG 2” PVC SCH 40 9.5”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005260 ELBOW PVC CONDUIT 90 DEG R 9.5 IN 2 IN 1 EA 14181901
BEND40PVC2IN45DEG-18INR 14181904 COND BEND 45 DEG 2” PVC SCH 40 18”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005233 ELBOW PVC CONDUIT 45 DEG R18 2 IN 1 EA 14181904
BEND40PVC3IN45DEG-18INR 14181907 COND BEND 45 DEG 3” PVC SCH 40 18”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005235 ELBOW PVC CONDUIT 45 DEG R18 3 IN 1 EA 14181907
BEND40PVC2IN90DEG-18INR 14181913 COND BEND 90 DEG 2” PVC SCH 40 18”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005261 ELBOW PVC CONDUIT 90 DEG R 18 IN 2 IN 1 EA 14181913
BEND40PVC3IN90DEG-18INR 14181916 COND BEND 90 DEG 3” PVC SCH 40 18”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005262 ELBOW PVC CONDUIT 90 DEG R 18 IN 3 IN 1 EA 14181916
Sheet 1 of 2
CONDUIT BEND 9.5“ AND 18” RADIUS PVC 40

PRIME AND CEMENT-WELD CONDUIT JOINTS. PRIMER AND CEMENT SHALL COMPLY
WITH ASTM F656 AND ASTM D2565 RESPECTIVELY.
R
22.5°
Sheet 1 of 2
CONDUIT BEND 22.5 DEGREE PVC 40
CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418- 21
Sheet 2 of 2
Rev: 07/01/2020
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
Sheet 2 of 2
BEND40PVC2IN22DEG-24INR 14182123 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 36” R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001156 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG 36 IN RAD 1 EA 14182123
BEND40PVC2IN22DEG-48INR 14182124 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 48” R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001157 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG R48 1 EA 14182124
BEND40PVC2IN22DEG-12FTR 14182126 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001158 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182126
BEND40PVC2IN22DEG-36IN 14182133 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 36” R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001165 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG R36 IN 1 EA 14182133
BEND40PVC3IN22DEG-48INR 14182134 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 48” R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001166 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG R48 IN 1 EA 14182134
BEND40PVC3IN22DEG-12FTR 14182136 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001191 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG R 12.5 FT 1 EA 14182136
BEND40PVC4IN22DEG-12FTR 14182146 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 4” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001192 CONDUIT BEND PVC 4 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182146
BEND40PVC5IN22DEG-12FTR 14182156 COND BEND 22.5-DEG 5” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001193 CONDUIT BEND PVC 5 IN SCHED 40 22.5 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182156
CONDUIT BEND 45 DEGREE PVC 40
CIVIL

4 IN  12.5 FT RADIUS
5 IN  12.5 FT RADIUS
45°
R
Sheet 1 of 2
CONDUIT BEND 45 DEGREE PVC 40
CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418- 22
Sheet 2 of 2
Rev: 07/01/2020
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
Sheet 2 of 2
BEND40PVC2IN45DEG-36INR 14182223 COND BEND 45-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 36” R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001185 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R36 IN 1 EA 14182223
BEND40PVC2IN45DEG-48INR 14182224 COND BEND 45-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 48” R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001159 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R48 1 EA 14182224
BEND40PVC2IN45DEG-12FTR 14182226 COND BEND 45-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001163 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182226
BEND40PVC3IN45DEG-36INR 14182233 COND BEND 45-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 36”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001186 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R36 IN 1 EA 14182233
BEND40PVC3IN45DEG-48INR 14182234 COND BEND 45-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 48”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001167 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R48 IN 1 EA 14182234
BEND40PVC3IN45DEG-12FTR 14182236 COND BEND 45-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001171 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182236
BEND40PVC4IN45DEG-48INR 14182244 COND BEND 45-DEG 4” PVC SCH 40, 48”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001174 CONDUIT BEND PVC 4 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R48 IN 1 EA 14182244
BEND40PVC4IN45DEG-12FTR 14182246 COND BEND 45-DEG 4” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001177 CONDUIT BEND PVC 4 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182246
BEND40PVC5IN45DEG-12FTR 14182256 COND BEND 45-DEG 5” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001180 CONDUIT BEND PVC 5 IN SCHED 40 45 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182256
CONDUIT BEND 90 DEGREE GALV AND SCH 40 PVC
CIVIL

1418-23-44  4IN  PV C  48" R A D
1418-23-46  4IN  PV C  12.5 ' R A D
1418-23-54  5IN  PV C  36" R A D
1418-23-56  5IN  PV C  12.5 ' R A D
Sheet 1 of 3
CONDUIT BEND 90 DEGREE GALV AND SCH 40 PVC
CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418- 23
Sheet 2 of 3
Rev: 07/01/2020
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
Sheet 2 of 3
BENDGALV2IN90DEG-24INR 14182312 COND BEND, 90-DEG 2” GALV, 24”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000000556 ELBOW CONDUIT RIGID GALV 90 DEG 24 IN RADIUS 2 IN 1 EA 14182312
2 0000005426 COUPLING GALV CONDUIT 2 IN 1 EA 14182312
3 0000006780 COUPLING PVC CONDUIT FEMALE 2 IN 1 EA 14182312
BENDGALV3IN90DEG-36INR 14182313 COND BEND, 90-DEG 3” GALV, 36”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005353 ELBOW CONDUIT RIGID GALV 90 DEG 36 IN RADIUS 3 IN 1 EA 14182313
2 0000005427 COUPLING GALV CONDUIT 3 IN 1 EA 14182313
3 0000006781 COUPLING PVC CONDUIT FEMALE 3 IN 1 EA 14182313
BENDGALV3IN90DE-24INR 14182314 COND BEND, 90-DEG 4” GALV, 24”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000000558 ELBOW CONDUIT RIGID GALV 90 DEG 24 IN RADIUS 4 IN 1 EA 14182314
2 0000005428 COUPLING GALV CONDUIT 4 IN 1 EA 14182314
3 0000006782 COUPLING PVC CONDUIT FEMALE 4 IN 1 EA 14182314
BENDGALV5IN90DEG-24INR 14182315 COND BEND, 90-DEG 5” GALV, 24”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000000559 ELBOW CONDUIT RIGID GALV 90 DEG 24 IN RADIUS 5 IN 1 EA 14182315
2 0000005429 COUPLING GALV CONDUIT 5 IN 1 EA 14182315
3 0000006783 COUPLING PVC CONDUIT FEMALE 5 IN 1 EA 14182315
BEND40PVC2IN90DEG-24INR 14182323 COND BEND, 90-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 24”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005264 ELBOW CONDUIT PVC 90 DEG R 24 IN 2 IN 1 EA 14182323
BEND40PVC2IN90DEG-48INR 14182324 COND BEND, 90-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 48”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001162 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 90 DEG R48 IN 1 EA 14182324
BEND40PVC2IN90DEG-12FTR 14182326 COND BEND, 90-DEG 2” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’.R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001160 CONDUIT BEND PVC 2 IN SCHED 40 90 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182326
CONDUIT BEND 90 DEGREE GALV AND SCH 40 PVC
CIVIL
CONDUIT
1418- 23
Rev: 07/01/2020
Sheet 3 of 3
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
Sheet 3 of 3
BEN40PVC3IN90DEG-24INR 14182333 COND BEND, 90-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 24”.R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005265 ELBOW CONDUIT PVC 90 DEG R 24 IN 3 IN 1 EA 14182333
BEND40PVC3IN90DEG-36INR 14182334 COND BEND, 90-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 36”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001169 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 90 DEG R36 IN 1 EA 14182334
BEND40PVC3IN90DEG-12FTR 14182336 COND BEND, 90-DEG 3” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001168 CONDUIT BEND PVC 3 IN SCHED 40 90 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182336
BEND40PVC4IN90DEG-24INR 14182341 COND BEND, 90-DEG 4” PVC SCH 40, 24”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005266 ELBOW CONDUIT PVC 90 DEG R 24 IN 4 IN 1 EA 14182341
BEND80PVC4IN90DEG-36INR 14182343 COND BEND, 90-DEG 4” PVC SCH 80, 36”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001178 CONDUIT BEND PVC 4 IN SCHED 80 90 DEG R36 IN 1 EA 14182343
BEND40PVC4IN90DEG-48INR 14182344 COND BEND, 90-DEG 4” PVC SCH 40, 48”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001176 CONDUIT BEND PVC 4 IN SCHED 40 90 DEG R48 IN 1 EA 14182344
BEND40PVC4IN90DEG-12.5FTR 14182346 COND BEND, 90-DEG 4” PVC SCH 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001175 CONDUIT BEND PVC 4 IN SCHED 40 90 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182346
BEND40PVC5IN90DEG-36INR 14182354 COND BEND, 90-DEG 5” PVC SCH 40, 36”R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000005267 ELBOW PVC CONDUIT 90 DEG R 36 IN 5 IN 1 EA 14182354
BEND40PVC5IN90DEG12.5FTR 14182356 COND BEND, 90-DEG 5” PVC SCH’ 40, 12.5’R
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001179 CONDUIT BEND PVC 5 IN SCHED 40 90 DEG R12.5 FT 1 EA 14182356